Power Max Spring - Medium Load
WIRESeries P3  | Deflection - 34%
Colour : Orange
P35-25 Max Life Avg Life
Code
Do DI Lo
Load
Rate
Pm Lm Pa La
(mm) (mm) (mm) (Kg) (kg) (mm) (kg) (mm)
25 12.5
25 26.6 186.0 7.0 232.5 8.8 P3-25-25
30 20.0 168.3 8.4 210.3 10.5 P3-25-30
35 16.6 163.1 9.8 203.8 12.3 P3-25-35
40 14.0 157.2 11.2 196.6 14.0 P3-25-40
50 10.6 147.7 14.0 184.6 17.5 P3-25-50
55 9.4 144.8 15.4 181.0 19.3 P3-25-55
60 8.2 137.4 16.8 171.8 21.0 P3-25-60
65 7.7 140.9 18.2 176.1 22.8 P3-25-65
70 7.0 138.0 19.6 172.5 24.5 P3-25-70
75 6.6 138.6 21.0 173.3 26.3 P3-25-75
80 6.0 134.4 22.4 168.0 28.0 P3-25-80
90 5.4 134.8 25.2 168.5 31.5 P3-25-90
100 4.7 132.4 28.0 165.6 35.0 P3-25-100
110 4.2 129.4 30.8 161.7 38.5 P3-25-110
125 3.9 135.1 35.0 168.9 43.8 P3-25-125
140 3.5 137.2 39.2 171.5 49.0 P3-25-140
150 3.1 130.2 42.0 162.8 52.5 P3-25-150
175 2.9 142.1 49.0 177.6 61.3 P3-25-175
200 2.2 123.2 56.0 154.0 70.0 P3-25-200
P35-32 Max Life Avg Life
Code
Do DI Lo
Load
Rate
Pm Lm Pa La
(mm) (mm) (mm) (Kg) (kg) (mm) (kg) (mm)
32 15
50 17.01 238.1 14.0 297.7 17.5 P3-32-50
55 15.17 233.6 15.4 292.0 19.3 P3-32-55
60 13.24 222.4 16.8 278.0 21.0 P3-32-60
65 12.79 232.8 18.2 291.0 22.8 P3-32-65
70 11.54 226.2 19.6 282.7 24.5 P3-32-70
75 10.27 215.7 21.0 269.6 26.3 P3-32-75
80 9.25 207.2 22.4 259.0 28.0 P3-32-80
90 8.64 217.7 25.2 272.2 31.5 P3-32-90
100 7.62 213.4 28.0 266.7 35.0 P3-32-100
110 6.90 212.5 30.8 265.7 38.5 P3-32-110
125 6.02 210.7 35.0 263.4 43.8 P3-32-132
140 5.70 223.4 39.2 279.3 49.0 P3-32-140
150 4.86 204.1 42.0 255.2 52.5 P3-32-150
175 4 196.0 49.0 245.0 61.3 P3-32-175
200 3.5 196.0 56.0 245.0 70.0 P3-32-200
P35-20 Max Life Avg Life
Do DI Lo
Load
Rate
Pm Lm Pa La Code
(mm) (mm) (mm) (Kg) (kg) (mm) (kg) (mm)
20 10
25 17.1 119.4 7.0 149.3 8.8 P3-20-25
30 13.6 113.8 8.4 142.3 10.5 P3-20-30
35 11.3 110.6 9.8 138.3 12.3 P3-20-35
40 9.7 108.1 11.2 135.1 14.0 P3-20-40
50 6.9 96.6 14.0 120.8 17.5 P3-20-50
55 6.4 98.6 15.4 123.2 19.3 P3-20-55
60 5.8 97.8 16.8 122.2 21.0 P3-20-60
65 5.3 97.2 18.2 121.5 22.8 P3-20-65
70 5.1 100.0 19.6 125.0 24.5 P3-20-70
75 4.4 93.0 21.0 116.3 26.3 P3-20-75
80 4.3 96.3 22.4 120.4 28.0 P3-20-80
90 3.7 94.0 25.2 117.5 31.5 P3-20-90
100 3.2 90.7 28.0 113.4 35.0 P3-20-100
110 2.9 89.9 30.8 112.4 38.5 P3-20-110
125 2.6 90.3 35.0 112.9 43.8 P3-20-125
140 2.3 89.4 39.2 111.7 49.0 P3-20-140
150 2.1 89.9 42.0 112.4 52.5 P3-20-150
Note : Spring beyond standard OD, ID & Length can also be manufactured (Refer Page No. 38-39)
13